THOMAS

College

Graduate & Professional Studies

100% Online Graduate Degree Programs &
Certificates of Advanced Study

First course FREE-10% tuition discount on remaining classes

Degree programs offered:

Program Credits Length of term Terms per year
MBA 36 8 weeks 6
MBA — Criminal Justice Administration 36 8 weeks 6
MBA — Cybersecurity 33 8 weeks 6
MBA — Healthcare Management 36 8 weeks 6
MBA — Human Resource Management 36 8 weeks 6
MBA — Project Management 36 8 weeks 6
MS Criminology 30 8 weeks 5
MS Cybersecurity 30 8 weeks 5
MS Education 30 8 weeks 5
CAS Human Resource Management 15 8 weeks 5
CAS Project Management 15 8 weeks 5
CAS Cybersecurity 15 8 weeks 5

Learn More: Visit www.thomas.edu/gps, access our Graduate Viewbook, or contact grad@thomas.edu.

Sign up for your first free course: Email gps@thomas.edu
You may take up to 3 courses before you must matriculate into a degree program

Per course cost 2023-2024:
e Non-Education Courses: $1,957 -10% = $1,761.30 plus technology fee ($35), books, and supplies
Submit discount form to gps@thomas.edu

Application Requirements: Rolling Admissions
e Official undergraduate transcript(s) (unless undergraduate institution is Thomas College)
e Two letters of recommendation
e Start the free online application here

Important Information:
2023-2024 Term Dates
Graduate Admissions

Term Term 5Start Date Term End Date

Fall | Monday, August 28, 2023| Friday, October 20, 2023+ 20/ 8291255 grad@thomas.edu

Fall i Monday, October 23, 2023| Friday, December 15, 2023 Register for a Course

Spring | Monday, January 8, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 T, 207-859-1102 gps@thomas.edu

Spring Il Monday, March 11, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024

Summer | Monday, May 6, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024  1echnical Assistance

Summer 11 Monday, July 1, 2024|  Friday, August 23, 2024 |+ 207-853-1204  servicedesk@thomas.edu

Financial Questions
T: 207-859-1105 sfscouns@thomas.edu
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